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\ J) Prepared by Mounika

PO,AVO no -7 6ss L
PO / WO Date

ID .{ rJ)
Supplier Name ha^"*'l-Lo avat {19^{o u.o,,r gqPa.oql
Firm./Company H0u Project rtattlW.^t, 

^tASl No Bill No Bill Date BiLl ar ount r

I ra ls L1 Q*8s.oql
2 I

1 I
Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) *ga, 0q

DC ,NO DC. Date MRN No DC matches MRNSL No.

T Q r&&Y
rg{es o NoI

trYes D No

aYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits :-Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

AmountE-PO/WOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

.afes o Excess received r Short received o Other (explained below)Quantity receiYed as per PO /WO

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Advancc paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

&s \Payment - due date

Remarks

Accounts
Manager

AccountantAccounts
receiver of

bill

MDProcurement
Manager

Purchase
Manager

Purchase

Officer
Approved

by

t\o-P-Sisn

r q\qDate

PIJIRCHASE DIVTSION
Advice for approval for credir to supplierE

o

n+€3-o-tlo-(E-x'la-m-a-rem)

below)

es n No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

oYes-Rs. /-oNo

s

Notes: l. In case amount to ted ier and the bills total does not match prepare JV for debit or credit. 2. Attach

additional sheets if quantity ofbills or DC is more than the sPace provr ded. Clearly mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Ofiicer can a furchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00'000/- 4. Attach JV, Oilice coPy olPOMO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude

transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amounl B. 6. To be approved

10.000/- 7 MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs

2.

Amount D (D-A+B-C) Amount to be credited to the supplier:

q*9). bq

l->-+----='r(lv

),

PoVWos upto Rs. 10,000/-,



6ANE5H TUSE
TRADER fi*,n,ror ro* REctPtENr)

GSTIN: 36A0BPJ888lG1ZJ
Authorised Distrilr rlqrl

Dated 12-Apr.2021

@ I
lnvoice No. 17
Ref. No. 76336

Tax lnvoice

PaTty : MODI PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5-4-187 t3 & 41 'l nd FLOOR. lVlG ROAD
SECUNDERABAO

GSTIN/UlN : 36AABCM4761ElZM
State Name : Telangana, Code:36

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

IRON & STEEL FITTING
R/SOCKET 2n ln

IRON & STEEL FITTING
NIPPLE 11/4X2

IRON & STEEL FITTING
NIPPLE 11/4X4

IRON & STEEL FITTING
NIPPLE 11/4X6

IRON & STEEL FITTING
GI CUPLING 11/4

IRON & STEEL FITTING
Gt ELBOW 11/4"

IRON & STEEL FITTING
R/ELBOW 1 1nX11/4

IRON & STEEL FITTING
GI PLUUG 2"

730791

730791

zaiigr
I

lbr,
730791

730791 ,

730791- \
730791

t0 No

't2 NO

12 NO

12 NO

10 NO

35 NO

10 NO

't0 No

184.50

20.00

29.00

44.00

91.60

120.90

'180.20

157.50

30 0/o

nl

1,291 .50

240.00

348.00

528.00

641.20

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

.05

.40

ok30

30%

30 0k

30

2,962

ccsr
scsr

ROUND OFF

1,26'l

't ,102.s0

I,374.65

7 s3.73
753.73
(-)0.11

t 9,882.00
E

Less

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Two Only

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN

Declaration

lII

1,507.46
7 53.73

INR One Thousand Five Hundred Seven and Forty Six paise Only
: ADBPJ8881C Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : HDFC CA 50200014835551
A,/c No. : 50200014835551
Branch & IFS Code: PG RoAD,SEC-BAD & HDFc000q)42

for GANESH TUBE TRADERS(2018-2011

I

REVERSE CHARGE: NO

Total
Tax Amount

Authorised Signat(

e)

)ry

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods
described and that all parliculars are true and correct. RT'

b
C

r'{ $- J

c
5-2-270, Plot No.29, Hyderbasir,

side o{ Old Traffic P5.)
nderabad - 500 003

Phr 040-66568587. 66568581
Email: ganeshtubetraders@gmail.com
www. ganeshtubelraders.com

SI
NO,

Description of Goods GST
Rate

Ouantity Rate Disc. %

1A%

18%

1a 
'/o

1A vo

18 0h

18 0/o

1A.k

1 8 o/o

I

tN\1{'t"Ill
lic l{i'lill*

t\lR t N0.. (

ivr, iRcc

I Pt0lt II$ PVI. L b

"?
Total i- 111 NO 'r:i

rinE!!

Central Tax State TaxHSN/SAC Taxable
Value Rate Amount Rate Amount

730791 8.374.65 9% 753.73 9%
7 53.73Total 8,374.55
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Purchase Order
Pag€{s) I Of 2 l0-04-2021 l2:09;53 PM

From Company : Modi Properties PW.Ltd.
5-4-la7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 35AABCM4761E1ZM

c lrilililIllil]ilt]t
76336

30.03.21 5:01:54

Supplier Details

Ganesh Tube Traders

5-1-373/11, old Ghasmandi, Ranigunj, Sec- 3.

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

76336 177570 l

lto-04-2021

Nil
-_.1

99.19248566

Kind Attn ; sandeep ,ain

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items,

1 7086 - Plumbing - GI - Reducing Socket - other - nos

2" x 1 1/2"

2 7069 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos
114"x2"

3 7069 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos

1 1/4" x 4"

4 7069 - Plumbing - GI - Nipple - other - nos

1 1/4" x 6"

5 7054 - Plumbino - GI - CouDlino - other - nos

11/4"

6 7057 - Plumbing - GI - Elbow - other - nos
11/4"

7 7085 - Plumbing - GI - Reducing Elbow - other - nos

1 t2"x 1 1/4"

8 10013 - Plumbing - GI - Plug - 2In - nos

66568587/ 66384751 Quote Date 10-04-2021

SupplyType Supply

Rate

184.50

Diso/o GST Amount

30.00 18.00 1,523.97

12.00 20.00 0.00 18.00

12.00 29.00 0.00 18.00

44.OO 0.00 18.00

10.00 91.60 30.00

35.00 120.90 30.00 18.00

10.00 180 30.00 18.00

30.00 18.00

20832

0021

410.64

623.04

7 56.62

3,495.22

1,488.45

1,300,95

18.00

20

5015710.00

Total Order Value . . . 9,882.0
l

?l
RuI+ .NiOe Thousand EighaHulrdrld Eigity Twq atd Paise Nine Only.

V Terms and conditions :-

Specilicauon , As per details given in the quotation.

PaymentTe]ms Afler Delivery & Produclion of bill

Tar Alltaxes included in ebove price.

I}alivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Locatlon May Flolr{er Platinum

Sy 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam.

Phone. 768097'1999

Ponallty For Delay Nil

TraBportatlon lnoluded in the above price.

Warranty Nil

Advanco Pald Nil

Othar Torms We reserve the righl to rejecl items not conforming lo quality and specifications. Above order for A block plumbing line
terace Purpose.

For ,'todl Prop.r'tl.s m,ud, Acceptad tie above Teams And condltlons

Authorfscd Signatory Fot @rrcsh rube laaleB

GSTrt{ 36ADBPJ8881C1Zj

9246330441.

Item Name Qtv
10.00



Requisition Form

09.04.202r

Note: On receipt of material at site unite inrvard number and date in last 2 columls.

\t .hfl

u .-

Company Name Modi Piopeiiies Pr Ltd Date

site & Phase : May Flower Platinum Time l2:50

Supplier Req.No 17'7570

' Material required before date I :i 04 2021 ID No. 6s32 f
No Description Size Quantity Units Inrvard No Date

t GI Reducer 2"xlYz" l0 No's

2 Gl Nipple l/i'x 2" t? No's

lYi'x4"3 GI Nipple t2 No's

GI n-ipple.1 l/."x6" t2 No's

5 GI Coupling 2t) )' t%' l0 No's

t%' i56 Gl Elbow I

GI Elbow I /2 xl7. No's

10 No's8 GI Tread dummy

Remarks: Towards A-BIock Terrace fining Works Purpose.

R.Ashok Approved by
\

S.V.Subba ReddyPrepared By

Sign. & Date \,rSign.& Date 09 04 2021

t0

\


